
Name of the Insurer: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

Registration No: 115 dated August 03, 2001
CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408 

Upto the quarter ending June 30, 2024

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 2,947                         5,345              189                 5,534              41,400             69,182               110,582               38,738             11,020            2,689            52,447                 2,368                         3,296              1,137                929                   18,182            48                   4,733                  202,203                  
2 Claims reported during the period 6,561                         35,457            6                     35,463            318,440           7,531                 325,971               276,740           19,837            7,789            304,366               1,351                         267                 1,453                60                     222,049           35                   19,690                917,266                  

(a) Booked During the period 6,048                         35,322            5                     35,327            317,916           6,809                 324,725               272,548           18,616            7,543            298,707               1,227                         265                 1,317                60                     222,049           35                   18,005                907,765                  
(b) Reopened during the Period 513                            135                 1                     136                 524                  722                    1,246                   4,192               1,221              246               5,659                   124                            2                     136                   -                    -                  -                  1,685                  9,501                      
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

-                            -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                   -                  -                -                       -                            -                  -                    -                    -                  -                  -                      -                         

3 Claims Settled during the period 4,713                         32,078            16                   32,094            269,583           5,672                 275,255               225,968           14,977            2,734            243,679               700                            163                 740                   49                     217,186           9                     15,998                790,586                  
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

4,713                         32,078            16                   32,094            269,583           5,672                 275,255               225,968           14,977            2,734            243,679               700                            163                 740                   49                     217,186           9                     15,998                790,586                  

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 87                              349                 -                  349                 12,034             352                    12,386                 35,924             7,250              2,610            45,784                 687                            24                   13                     -                    -                  -                  1,337                  60,667                    
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

1,111                         2,424              100                 2,524              25,465             1,596                 27,061                 -                   -                  -                -                       -                            21                   398                   2                       3                     8                     2,483                  33,611                    

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

111                            113                 -                  113                 15,723             3,230                 18,953                 16,559             447                 5                   17,011                 6                               125                 17                     -                    12,973            -                  91                       49,400                    

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 3,597                         5,951              79                   6,030              52,758             69,093               121,851               53,586             8,630              5,134            67,350                 2,332                         3,355              1,439                938                   23,042            66                   4,605                  234,605                  
Less than  3months 1,575                         4,802              13                   4,815              51,825             7,033                 58,858                 53,581             8,587              5,134            67,302                 1,535                         1,310              869                   39                     5,558              51                   3,107                  145,019                  
3 months to 6 months 482                            445                 4                     449                 711                  6,282                 6,993                   4                      42                   -                46                        362                            235                 143                   87                     952                 13                   377                     10,139                    
6months to 1 year 427                            285                 3                     288                 210                  11,105               11,315                 1                      1                     -                2                          435                            357                 131                   51                     11,519            2                     615                     25,142                    
1year and above 1,113                         419                 59                   478                 12                    44,673               44,685                 -                   -                  -                -                       -                            1,453              296                   761                   5,013              -                  506                     54,305                    

Upto the quarter ending June 30, 2024
(₹in Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 201,593                     21,305            25,214            46,519            51,543             638,573             690,116               36,458             12,957            4,286            53,702                 6,145                         4,146              41,370              14,828              22,507            485                 63,342                1,144,752               
2 Claims reported during the period 72,155                       12,212            400                 12,613            80,793             77,026               157,818               179,027           10,320            5,181            194,529               3,641                         865                 3,557                1,142                29,442            394                 10,128                486,285                  

(a) Booked During the period 67,505                       7,003              439                 7,442              82,877             79,953               162,830               175,003           9,097              4,371            188,471               3,230                         463                 6,223                55                     29,027            363                 7,958                  473,566                  
(b) Reopened during the Period 458                            87                   8                     95                   536                  1,946                 2,482                   4,024               1,223              811               6,058                   410                            -                  243                   -                    -                  -                  586                     10,332                    
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

4,193                         5,123              (47)                  5,076              (2,621)              (4,873)                (7,494)                  -                   -                  -                -                       -                            403                 (2,909)               1,087                415                 31                   1,584                  2,386                      

3 Claims Settled during the period 23,936                       12,033            150                 12,183            72,146             54,784               126,930.00          113,309           6,487              2,366            122,162               1,230                         1,169              4,961                2,185                28,478            144                 10,149                333,527                  
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

23,936                       12,033            150                 12,183            72,146             54,784               126,930               113,309           6,487              2,366            122,162               1,230                         1,169              4,961                2,185                28,478            144                 10,149                333,527                  

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 186                            272                 -                  272                 2,355               4,262                 6,618                   24,347             4,419              1,307            30,073                 1,636                         9                     55                     -                    -                  -                  565                     39,413                    
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

2,265                         901                 1,397              2,297              2,821               8,803                 11,624                 -                   -                  -                -                       -                            463                 1,138                -                    1                     3                     1,144                  18,935                    

5

Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

373                            28                   -                  28                   1,970               4,196                 6,166                   544                  608                 2                   1,154                   46                              38                   28                     -                    570                 -                  12                       8,415                      

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 247,361                     20,312            24,068            44,379            55,013             647,750             702,763               47,146             11,491            5,233            63,870                 6,597                         3,371              38,773              13,785              23,470            732                 61,526                1,206,629               
Less than  3months 75,241                       14,301            1,529              15,830            52,121             68,413               120,534               47,094             11,421            5,233            63,748                 4,990                         1,471              9,239                61                     20,118            553                 10,168                321,954                  
3 months to 6 months 37,289                       2,584              5,754              8,337              1,816               60,005               61,821                 51                    20                   -                70                        792                            226                 3,904                719                   666                 177                 8,645                  122,646                  
6months to 1 year 38,593                       1,570              6,646              8,216              981                  92,292               93,272                 1                      50                   -                51                        815                            309                 11,043              7,015                1,569              2                     13,837                174,724                  
1year and above 96,238                       1,857              10,139            11,996            95                    427,040             427,136               -                   -                  -                -                       -                            1,365              14,587              5,990                1,117              -                  28,877                587,305                  

  Notes:- (a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment                 PD/2023-24/FY/Ver. Dated April 18, 2024

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES

No. of claims only

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment

FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA (LEADER + FOLLOWER)



Name of the Insurer: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

Registration No: 115 dated August 03, 2001
CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408 

Upto the quarter ending June 30, 2024

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 939                    4,116              86                   4,202              41,400             69,182               110,582              38,738            11,020            2,689            52,447                 2,368                         3,230            630                   171               18,182            48                  4,068                  196,867                  
2 Claims reported during the period 4,369                 23,115            4                     23,119            318,440           7,531                 325,971              276,740          19,837            7,789            304,366               1,351                         267               1,369                50                 222,046          35                  18,888                901,831                  

(a) Booked During the period 3,856                 22,980            3                     22,983            317,916           6,809                 324,725              272,548          18,616            7,543            298,707               1,227                         265               1,233                50                 222,046          35                  17,203                892,330                  
(b) Reopened during the Period 513                    135                 1                     136                 524                  722                    1,246                  4,192              1,221              246               5,659                   124                            2                   136                   -                -                  -                 1,685                  9,501                      
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

-                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         

3 Claims Settled during the period 2,504                 19,600            8                     19,608            269,583           5,672                 275,255              225,968          14,977            2,734            243,679               700                            126               553                   47                 217,186          9                    15,273                774,940                  
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

2,504                 19,600            8                     19,608            269,583           5,672                 275,255              225,968          14,977            2,734            243,679               700                            126               553                   47                 217,186          9                    15,273                774,940                  

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 86                      349                 -                  349                 12,034             352                    12,386                35,924            7,250              2,610            45,784                 687                            24                 13                     -                -                  -                 1,337                  60,666                    
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

1,107                 2,424              53                   2,477              25,465             1,596                 27,061                -                  -                  -                -                       -                             21                 396                   2                   3                     8                    2,483                  33,558                    

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

111                    113                 -                  113                 15,723             3,230                 18,953                16,559            447                 5                   17,011                 6                                125               17                     -                12,973            -                 91                       49,400                    

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 1,611                 4,858              29                   4,887              52,758             69,093               121,851              53,586            8,630              5,134            67,350                 2,332                         3,326            1,037                172               23,039            66                  3,863                  229,534                  
Less than  3months 1,185                 4,287              10                   4,297              51,825             7,033                 58,858                53,581            8,587              5,134            67,302                 1,535                         1,310            808                   37                 5,555              51                  3,024                  143,962                  
3 months to 6 months 195                    344                 -                  344                 711                  6,282                 6,993                  4                     42                   -                46                        362                            235               106                   32                 952                 13                  249                     9,527                      
6months to 1 year 175                    187                 1                     188                 210                  11,105               11,315                1                     1                     -                2                          435                            351               107                   48                 11,519            2                    285                     24,427                    
1year and above 56                      40                   18                   58                   12                    44,673               44,685                -                  -                  -                -                       -                             1,430            16                     55                 5,013              -                 305                     51,618                    

Upto the quarter ending June 30, 2024
(₹in Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 62,472               18,945            9,250              28,195            51,543             638,573             690,116              35,988            12,957            4,286            53,232                 6,145                         3,311            25,878              4,248            22,507            485                49,310                945,900                  
2 Claims reported during the period 60,177               11,060            420                 11,479            80,793             77,026               157,818              175,658          10,320            5,181            191,159               3,641                         848               3,173                454               29,442            394                6,728                  465,314                  

(a) Booked During the period 58,457               6,036              439                 6,474              82,877             79,953               162,830              171,633          9,097              4,371            185,101               3,230                         463               5,343                21                 29,027            363                7,743                  459,052                  
(b) Reopened during the Period 458                    87                   8                     95                   536                  1,946                 2,482                  4,024              1,223              811               6,058                   410                            -                243                   -                -                  -                 586                     10,332                    
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

1,263                 4,937              (27)                  4,910              (2,621)              (4,873)                (7,494)                 -                  -                  -                -                       -                             386               (2,413)              433               415                 31                  (1,601)                 (4,070)                    

3 Claims Settled during the period 13,818               10,882            27                   10,909            72,146             54,784               126,930              109,939          6,487              2,366            118,792               1,230                         522               3,940                1,179            28,478            144                9,729                  315,671                  
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

13,818               10,882            27                   10,909            72,146             54,784               126,930              109,938.76     6,487              2,366            118,792               1,230                         522               3,940                1,179            28,478            144                9,729                  315,671                  

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 173                    272                 -                  272                 2,355               4,262                 6,618                  24,347            4,419              1,307            30,073                 1,636                         9                   55                     -                -                  -                 565                     39,400                    
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

2,264                 901                 509                 1,410              2,821               8,803                 11,624                -                  -                  -                -                       -                             463               1,138                -                1                     3                    1,144                  18,046                    

5

Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

373                    28                   -                  28                   1,970               4,196                 6,166                  544                 608                 2                   1,154                   46                              38                 28                     -                570                 -                 12                       8,415                      

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 109,550             18,014            9,134              27,147            55,013             647,750             702,763              46,676            11,491            5,233            63,400                 6,597                         3,166            24,262              3,523            23,469            732                44,516                1,009,126               
Less than  3months 65,920               14,059            1,324              15,383            52,121             68,413               120,534              46,624            11,421            5,233            63,279                 4,990                         1,471            8,640                27                 20,117            553                10,065                310,980                  
3 months to 6 months 18,183               1,740              -                  1,740              1,816               60,005               61,821                51                   20                   -                70                        792                            226               2,901                23                 666                 177                3,280                  89,878                    
6months to 1 year 17,272               1,310              72                   1,382              981                  92,292               93,272                1                     50                   -                51                        815                            289               9,386                3,179            1,569              2                    5,078                  132,296                  
1year and above 8,175                 905                 7,738              8,642              95                    427,040             427,136              -                  -                  -                -                       -                             1,180            3,335                294               1,117              -                 26,093                475,972                  

                    PD/2024-25/Q1/Ver. Dated July 19, 2024

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA (LEADER)

No. of claims only

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment



Name of the Insurer: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

Registration No: 115 dated August 03, 2001
CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408 

Upto the quarter ending June 30, 2024

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 2,008                 1,229              103                 1,332              -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             66                 507                   758               -                  -                 665                     5,336                      
2 Claims reported during the period 2,192                 12,342            2                     12,344            -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             -                84                     10                 3                     -                 802                     15,435                    

(a) Booked During the period 2,192                 12,342            2                     12,344            -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             -                84                     10                 3                     -                 802                     15,435                    
(b) Reopened during the Period -                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

-                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         

3 Claims Settled during the period 2,209                 12,478            8                     12,486            -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             37                 187                   2                   -                  -                 725                     15,646                    
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

2,209                 12,478            8                     12,486            -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             37                 187                   2                   -                  -                 725                     15,646                    

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 1                        -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      1                             
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

4                        -                  47                   47                   -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             -                2                       -                -                  -                 -                      53                           

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

-                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 1,986                 1,093              50                   1,143              -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             29                 402                   766               3                     -                 742                     5,071                      
Less than  3months 390                    515                 3                     518                 -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             -                61                     2                   3                     -                 83                       1,057                      
3 months to 6 months 287                    101                 4                     105                 -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             -                37                     55                 -                  -                 128                     612                         
6months to 1 year 252                    98                   2                     100                 -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             6                   24                     3                   -                  -                 330                     715                         

1year and above 1,057                 379                 41                   420                 -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             23                 280                   706               -                  -                 201                     2,687                      

Upto the quarter ending June 30, 2024
(₹in Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 139,120             2,360              15,964            18,324            -                   -                     -                      470                 -                  -                470                      -                             835               15,492              10,580          -                  -                 14,032                198,853                  
2 Claims reported during the period 11,978               1,153              (20)                  1,133              -                   -                     -                      3,370              -                  -                3,370                   -                             17                 384                   688               -                  -                 3,400                  20,970                    

(a) Booked During the period 9,048                 967                 0                     967                 -                   -                     -                      3,370              -                  -                3,370                   -                             -                880                   34                 -                  -                 215                     14,514                    
(b) Reopened during the Period -                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

2,930                 186                 (20)                  166                 -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             17                 (496)                 654               -                  -                 3,185                  6,456                      

3 Claims Settled during the period 10,118               1,151              123                 1,274              -                   -                     -                      3,370              -                  -                3,370                   -                             647               1,021                1,006            -                  -                 420                     17,856                    
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

10,118               1,151              123                 1,274              -                   -                     -                      3,370              -                  -                3,370                   -                             647               1,021                1,006            -                  -                 420                     17,856                    

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 13                      -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      13                           
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

1                        -                  888                 888                 -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      889                         

5

Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

-                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 137,811             2,298              14,934            17,232            -                   -                     -                      470                 -                  -                470                      -                             205               14,511              10,262          2                     -                 17,011                197,503                  
Less than  3months 9,321                 241                 205                 446                 -                   -                     -                      470                 -                  -                470                      -                             -                598                   34                 2                     -                 102                     10,973                    
3 months to 6 months 19,106               845                 5,753              6,598              -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             -                1,004                696               -                  -                 5,365                  32,768                    
6months to 1 year 21,321               260                 6,574              6,834              -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             20                 1,657                3,836            -                  -                 8,760                  42,428                    

1year and above 88,063               952                 2,402              3,354              -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                       -                             185               11,252              5,696            -                  -                 2,784                  111,334                  

                    PD/2024-25/Q1/Ver. Dated July 19, 2024

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA (FOLLOWER)

No. of claims only

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment


